2025 Florida Senate
Senate Presidents: Ben Albritton, then Jim Boyd, then Jay Trumbull
1. Albritton, Ben (President)		albritton.ben.web@flsenate.gov		850-487-5027
2. Arrington, Kristen			arrington.kristen.web@flsenate.gov 		850-487-5025
3. Avila, Bryan   			avila.bryan.web@flsenate.gov                    	850-487-5039
4. Berman, Lori 			berman.lori.web@flsenate.gov   		850-487-5026 
5. Bernard, Mack    			bernard.mack.web@flsenate.gov  		850-487-5024
6. Boyd, Jim         			boyd.jim.web@flsenate.gov     		850-487-5020
7. Bradley, Jennifer 			bradley.jennifer.web@flsenate.gov		850-487-5006
8. Brodeur, Jason     			brodeur.jason.web@flsenate.gov		850-487-5006
9. Burgess, Danny   			burgess.danny.web@flsenate.gov 		850-487-5023 
10. Burton, Colleen 			burton.colleen.web@flsenate.gov 		850-487-5012
11. Calatayud, Alexis    		calatayud.alexis.web@flsenate.gov 		850-487-5038
12. Collins, Jay 			colllins.jay.web@flsenate.gov 		850-487-5014
13. Davis, Tracie 			davis.tracie.web@flsenate.gov 		850-487-5005
14. DiCeglie, Nick      			diceglie.nick.web@flsenate.gov   		850-487-5018 
15. Fine, Randy    			fine.randy.web@flsenate.gov  		850-487-5019
16. Gaetz, Don 			gaetz.don.web@flsenate.gov			850-487-5001
17. Garcia, Ileana 			garcia.ileana.web@flsenate.gov  		850-487- 5036
18. Grall, Erin				grall.erin.web@flsenate.gov			850-487-5029
19. Gruters, Joe			gruters.joe.web@flsenate.gov		850-487-5022
20. Harrell, Gayle			harrell.gayle.web@flsenate.gov		850-487-5031	
21. Hooper, Ed				hooper.ed.web@flsenate.gov			850-487-5021
22. Ingoglia, Blaise			ingoglia.blaise.web@flsenate.gov		850-487-5011
23. Jones, Shevrin			jones.shevrin.web@flsenate.gov   		850-487-5034
24. Leek, Thomas 			leek.tom.web@flsenate.gov  			850-487-5007
25. Martin, Jonathan			martin.jonathan.web@flsenate.gov		850-487-5033
26. McClain, Stan			mcclain.stan.web@flsenate.gov		850-487-5009
27. Osgood, Rosalind 			osgood.rosalind.web@flsenate.gov		850-487-5032
28. Passidomo, Kathleen		passidomo.kathleen.web@flsenate.gov	850-487-5028
29. Pizzo, Jason			pizzo.jason.web@flsenate.gov 		850-487-5037
30. Polsky, Tina			polsky.tina.web@flsenate.gov		850-487-5030
31. Rodriguez, Ana Maria		rodriguez.anamaria.web@flsenate.gov	850-487-5040
32. Rouson, Darryl    			rouson.darryl.web@flsenate.gov  		850-487-5016
33. Sharief, Barbara    			sharief.barbara.web@flsenate.gov  		850-487-5035
34. Simon, Corey 			simon.corey.web@flsenate.gov  		850-487-5003
35. Smith, Carlos Guillermo       	smith.carlos.web@flsenate.gov  		850-487-5017

36. Truenow, Keith			truenow.keith.web@flsenate.gov		850-487-5013
37. Trumbull, Jay			trumbull.jay.web@flsenate.gov		850-487-5002
38. Wright, Tom			wright.tom.web@flsenate.gov		850-487-5008
39. Yarborough, Clay			yarborough.clay.web@flsenate.gov		850-487-5004		
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